fair value

Financial asset at

fair value through

Other

comprehensive

income

Equity instruments 22 46 - - - - 22 46

Debt instruments* - - 0.01 0.01 - - 0.01 0.01

Investment

properties

- -

107

135 -

-

107

135

Land revaluation - - 2 100 - - 2 100

* Level 2 - The fair value determined by using the net asset value as published by the Asset Management

PP PRIME PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES

NOTES TO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
AS AT DECEMBER 31, 2021

99

45. RECLASSIFICATION OF ACCOUNTS

Certain accounts in the consolidate and separate statement of financial position as at 31 December

2020 and statement of comprehensive income for the year ended 31 December 2020 which are

included in the financial statements of financial position for the year ended 31 December 2021 for

comparative purposes, have been reclassified to conform to the presentation in the financial

statements are as follows:

 (Unit : Thousand Baht)

 Consolidated financial statements

 Before

Reclassification Reclassification

After

Reclassification

Statement of financial position as at

31 December 2020

Inventories - Net 88,107 (9,189) 78,918

Trade and other current payables 254,242 (9,189) 245,053

Statement of comprehensive income for

the year end 31 December 2021

Revenues from sales 1,663,836 (46,198) 1,617,638

Cost of sales 1,453,189 (46,198) 1,406,991

Administrative expenses 206,783 (6,437) 200,346

Impairment loss (impairmen gain and

reversal of impairment loss ) determined in

accordance with TFRS 9

-

6,437

6,437

 (Unit : Thousand Baht)

 Separate financial statements

 Before

Reclassification Reclassification

After

Reclassification

Statement of comprehensive income for

the year end 31 December 2021

Administrative expenses 125,699 (6,406) 119,293

Impairment loss (impairmen gain and

reversal of impairment loss ) determined in

accordance with TFRS 9

-

6,406

6,406

46. APPROVAL OF FINACIAL STAEMENTS

These financial statements were authorized for issue by the Company’s authorized director on

February 28, 2022.